DOOR NUMBER -104A(72" WIDTH)

REQ'D EXIT - YES

CLEAR DOOR WIDTH - 32" MIN.

EGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT - 0.2"
MAX OCCUPANT LOAD - 320

ACTUAL OCCUPANT LOAD - 129
PERCENTAGE OF REQ'D CAPACITY - 40%

:jQED _—

clle

A3-OCCUPANCY

TO BE USED AS
TOILET ROOMS

DOOR NUMBER -100/104(72" WIDTH)
REQ'D EXIT - YES
CLEAR DOOR WIDTH - 32" MIN.
EGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT - 0.2"
MAX OCCUPANT LOAD - 320
ACTUAL OCCUPANT LOAD - 29
PERCENTAGE OF REQ'D CAPACITY - 9%

= OCCUPANT LOAD: 6

|
,,,,,, CORRIDOR OCCUPANT |

o
LOAD IS LESS THAN 30 | g»

PERSONS, CORRIDOR - =~ /~ - = -

WALLS NOT RATED

A3-OCCUPANCY

TO BE USED AS

NON-SEPARATED MIXED
USE, NO RATINS; REQUIRED

LTI I I I 1

| 81-OCCUPANCY

TO BE USED AS
STORAGE

339 SF

* | /300 GROSS PER OCC.

= OCCUPANT LOAD: 2

" WORST CASE SCENARIOS
/- BEGINNING OF EGRESS
/- 'ACCESS TRAVEL PATHS

 A3-ACCESSORY

OCCUPANCY

TO BE USED AS
PANTRY

78 SF
/ 300 GROSS PER OCC.
= OCCUPANT LOAD: 1

A3-OCCUPANCY

TO BE USED AS

MULTI-PURPOSE RELIGIOUS FACILITY

4,326 SF
/15 NET PER OCC.
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CONFERENCE = OCCUPANT LOAD: 285
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N FE-2A-\ |
10BC \
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_ A3-OCCUPANCY

TO BE USED AS
KITCHEN

414 SF

| /200 GROSS PER OCC.
... .| =OCCUPANT LOAD: 3

NON-SPRINKLERED PER SECTION 903.2.1.3

6,142 SF FIRE AREA

1, FIRE LIFE SAFETY PLAN 297 TOTAL OCCUPANTS

3/16" = 1'-0"

DOOR NUMBER -104B(72" WIDTH)

REQ'D EXIT - YES

CLEAR DOOR WIDTH - 32" MIN.

EGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT - 0.2"
MAX OCCUPANT LOAD - 320

ACTUAL OCCUPANT LOAD - 129
PERCENTAGE OF REQ'D CAPACITY - 40%

Reviewed For Code Compliance By:

D. Banks Wallace
Chief Deputy Fire Marshal

05/05/2020 9:18:23 AM
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REVISIONS

LIFE SAFETY LEGEND

"ABC" TYPE FIRE

O OR/ 4 EXTINGUISHER SUGGESTED

FEX / FEc.x  FIELD LOCATE W/ FIRE
MARSHAL

EGRESS ACCESS

TRAVEL DISTANCE

TRAVEL PATH 1 '

S SN

TRAVEL DISTANCE

€« ——— —G@—>

LENGTH OF COMMON PATH

NOTE: .
1. SURFACE MOUNTED FIRE EXTINGUISHER, IF
APPLICABLE, SHALL BE MOUNTED SAME HEIGHT AS
THE FLUSH CABINET.

2. PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR SURFACE MOUNTED FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS.

2. ALL FIRE EXTINGUISHERS TO BE MOUNTED WITHIN
A 75" MAXIMUM DISTANCE FROM ANY POINT.

—— 5 LB. - 2A-10BC FIRE

/ EXTINGUISHER

5'-0" MAX.

NEILL'S CREEK BAPTIST CHURCH

FELLOWSHIP HALL
ANGIER, NORTH CAROLINA

SEMI - RECESSED FIRE
ﬂ EXTINGUISHER CABINET
¢
. - STUD WALL - SEE ROOM
i 1 FINISH SCHEDULE ———————»=
ELEVATION SECTION

TYPICAL "ABC" FIRE EXTINGUISHER

1/4" = 10"

EXIT REQUIREMENTS
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MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS TRAVEL DISTANCE
(Feet)
Required Allowable Travel Actual Travel
Floor, Room or (Table - Shown on Distance Distance Shown
Space 1006.3.1) Plans (Table - 1017.2) on Plans
Floor 1 2 3 200 103" - 8"
Notes
1. Corridor dead ends (section 1020.4)
2. Building with single exits (Tables 1006.2.1). Spaces with one means of egress
(Table - 1009.1)
3. Common Path of Travel (Section 1006.2.1)
TR b,
€, SOk
G5 ARG
Ty
N
oy %
4296 i %
i F
C s-,f £
0O, ) ¥
o O
«o,.'( .q YTO‘:J‘.Q““

02/06/20

2 6‘mmuu

" 02-06-2020



bwallace
DFM Stamp


	Sheets
	A-0.1 - COVER SHEET
	A-0.2 - APPENDIX B
	A-0.3 - THERMAL ENVELOPE
	A-0.4 - LIFE SAFETY PLAN
	A-1 - ELEVATIONS
	A-2 - FLOOR PLAN
	A-3 - ENLARGED TOILET PLAN / BOXED COLUMN DETAILS
	A-4 - BUILDING SECTION / ENLARGED WALL SECTION
	A-5 - BUILDING SECTION / ENLARGED WALL SECTION
	A-6 - SCHEDULES
	A-7 - KITCHEN EQUIPMENT PLAN / ELEVATIONS


